DANCER
KHSOD Team
Aubrey Schmidt
Brynn Smith
Emily Bennett
Brynn Smith
Emily Bennett

Ashlyn Lancki & Ravin
Gabriele Pettit & Tatial

Shelby Steele
Becca Hawkins
Ashlyn Lancki
Ravin VanGelder
Taya Hagerich
Christina Garofalo
Madison Bigelow
Shelby Steele
Ashlyn Lancki
Becca Hawkins
Christina Garofalo
Ravin VanGelder
Becca Hawkins
Ashlyn Lancki
Gabrielle Pettit
Ravin VanGelder
Taya Hagerich
Gabrielle Pettit
Tatiana Tavares
Petite Team
Petite Team
Petite Team
Petite Team
KHSOD Team
Grace Strojny
Grace Strojny
Anna Jordan
Allie Kwiatkowski

Allie kwiatkowski & Gr:

Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team
Senior Team
Adult Team
Adult Team
Clara Jordan
Erin Lewis
Grace Hicks
Ashleigh Steele
Erin Lewis

ENTRY NAME

All KHSD Team Membx

Mambo Italiano
Come On Over
My Strongest Suit
More

Stand By Me
Weight In Gold
Fit as a Fiddle
Feeling Good
Ain't No Sunshine
Summertime
Addicted to Love
On Broadway
Wild Horses

Sign Of The Times
To Love You More
Turning Tables

When You Were Mine

Listen

EDGE Talent Competition 2018 Studio Awards

Level
Competitive
Future Edge
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competititve
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Total Eslipse Of The He Competitive

Paquita Variation
Telephone
Sancturary
Diamond

N

Dancin Machine
Ding Dong

Steam Heat
Transformers

Proud

Friend Like Me
Circus

This is a Man's Worls
Bad Blood

You Don't Know Me
Do You Love Me
Thrift Shop

Vogue

Better

Drumming Song
We're In The Money
Football Hero
Jailhouse Rock

Stuff Like That There
Battlefield
Hallelujah

Dancer In Love

Mr. Sandman

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Advanced

Advanced

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

AGE DIV.
13 & Under
6-8
6-8
6-8
6-8
6-8
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
20+
20 +
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

ENTRY DIV.

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duet
Duet
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Large Group
Large Group
Large Group
Large Group
Line
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duet
Large Group
Large Group
Large Group
Large Group
Large Group
Large Group
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Nelle}

CATAGORY

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Tap

Lyrical
Lyrical

Tap

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Pointe
Pointe
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Tap

Tap

Jazz

Hip Hop
Lyrical

Tap
Production
Jazz

Jazz
Contemporary
Tap

Hip Hop
Jazz

Hip Hop
Lyrical

Tap

Open

Tap

Jazz

Lyrical
Lyrical

Tap

Tap

AWARD

Platinum
2nd Place
1st place
Diamond
Diamond
Platinum
Diamond
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Diamond
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum 1st Place 8th over

Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Patinum

Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

1st place

16th Overall

13th Overall
1st Place

2nd overall
2nd overall

9th Overall
11th Overall
8th Overall
4th Overall

9th Overall
10th Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall

1st Place

2nd Place

April 26-28, 2018 Syracuse

SPECIAL AWARDS
BACKSTAGE AWARD

Performance Team

Performance Team

Performance Team

Performance Team

Performance Team

Performance Team

Performance Team

Performance Team

Performance Team

2nd Runner Up Miss EDGE Performance Team
Performance Team

Performance Team

Performance Team

Peformance Team

Performance Team

Beautiful Presence Award Performance Team
Performance Team

Performance Team

Beautiful Presence Award Performance Team
Performance Team

Choreography Award Costume Award
Performance Team

Performance Team

Performance Team

Articulate Feet Award

Choreography Award
Choreography Award

Performance Team
Performance Team

Performance Team




