EDGE Talent Competition 2018 Studio Awards							April 26-28, 2018 Syracuse
DANCER	ENTRY NAME	Level	AGE DIV.	ENTRY DIV.	CATAGORY	AWARD	SPECIAL AWARDS
KHSOD Team	All KHSD Team Memb	Competitive	13 & Under				BACKSTAGE AWARD
Aubrey Schmidt	Mambo Italiano	Future Edge	6-8	Solo	Jazz	Platinum 1st place	
Brynn Smith	Come On Over	Competitive	6-8	Solo	Jazz	2nd Place	Performance Team
Emily Bennett	My Strongest Suit	Competitive	6-8	Solo	Jazz	1st place	
Brynn Smith	More	Competitive	6-8	Solo	Тар	Diamond	
Emily Bennett	Stand By Me	Competitive	6-8	Solo	Lyrical	Diamond	Performance Team
Ashlyn Lancki & Ravin \	Weight In Gold	Competitive	13-15	Duet	Lyrical	Platinum	
Gabriele Pettit & Tatia	r Fit as a Fiddle	Competititve	13-15	Duet	Тар	Diamond	
Shelby Steele	Feeling Good	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Jazz	Platinum	
Becca Hawkins	Ain't No Sunshine	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Jazz	Platinum	Performance Team
Ashlyn Lancki	Summertime	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Jazz	Platinum	Performance Team
Ravin VanGelder	Addicted to Love	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Jazz	Platinum	Performance Team
Taya Hagerich	On Broadway	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Jazz	Platinum	Performance Team
Christina Garofalo	Wild Horses	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Jazz	Platinum	Performance Team
Madison Bigelow	Sign Of The Times	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Lyrical	Platinum	Performance Team
Shelby Steele	To Love You More	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Lyrical	Diamond	Performance Team
Ashlyn Lancki	Turning Tables	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Lyrical	Platinum 16th Overall	2nd Runner Up Miss EDGE Performance Team
Becca Hawkins	When You Were Mine	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Lyrical	Platinum	Performance Team
Christina Garofalo	Listen	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Lyrical	Platinum	Performance Team
Ravin VanGelder	Total Eslipse Of The He	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Lyrical	Platinum 13th Overall	Performance Team
Becca Hawkins	Paquita Variation	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Pointe	High Gold 1st Place	Peformance Team
Ashlyn Lancki	Telephone	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Pointe	High Gold	Performance Team
Gabrielle Pettit	Sancturary	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Contemporary	Platinum	Beautiful Presence Award Performance Team
Ravin VanGelder	Diamond	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Contemporary	Platinum	Performance Team
Taya Hagerich	Skin	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Contemporary	Platinum	Performance Team
Gabrielle Pettit	Dancin Machine	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Тар	Platinum	Beautiful Presence Award Performance Team
Tatiana Tavares	Ding Dong	Competitive	13-15	Solo	Тар	Platinum 1st Place 8th ov	er Performance Team
Petite Team	Steam Heat	Competitive	9-12	Large Group	Jazz	Platinum	
Petite Team	Transformers	Competitive	9-12	Large Group	Нір Нор	Platinum	
Petite Team	Proud	Competitive	9-12	Large Group	Lyrical	High Gold	
Petite Team	Friend Like Me	Competitive	9-12	Large Group	Тар	Platinum 2nd overall	
KHSOD Team	Circus	Competitive	9-12	Line	Production	Platinum 2nd overall	Choreography Award Costume Award
Grace Strojny	This is a Man's Worls	Competitive	16-19	Solo	Jazz	Platinum	Performance Team
Grace Strojny	Bad Blood	Competitive	16-19	Solo	Jazz	Platinum 9th Overall	Performance Team
Anna Jordan	You Don't Know Me	Competitive	16-19	Solo	Contemporary	Patinum 11th Overall	Performance Team
Allie Kwiatkowski	Do You Love Me	Competitive	16-19	Solo	Тар	Platinum 8th Overall	Articulate Feet Award
Allie kwiatkowski & Gra	Thrift Shop	Competitive	16-19	Duet	Нір Нор	High Gold 4th Overall	
Senior Team	Vogue	Competitive	13-15	Large Group	Jazz	Platinum	
Senior Team	Better	Competitive	13-15	Large Group	Нір Нор	Platinum	
Senior Team	Drumming Song	Competitive	13-15	Large Group	Lyrical	Platinum 9th Overall	Choreography Award
Senior Team	We're In The Money	Competitive	13-15	Large Group	Тар	Platinum 10th Overall	Choreography Award
Adult Team	Football Hero	Advanced	20 +	Large Group	Open	Platinum 2nd Overall	
Adult Team	Jailhouse Rock	Advanced	20 +	Large Group	Тар	High Gold 3rd Overall	
Clara Jordan	Stuff Like That There	Competitive	9-12	Solo	Jazz	Platinum	
Erin Lewis	Battlefield	Competitive	9-12	Solo	Lyrical	Platinum 1st Place	Performance Team
Grace Hicks	Hallelujah	Competitive	9-12	Solo	Lyrical	Platinum	Performance Team
Ashleigh Steele	Dancer In Love	Competitive	9-12	Solo	Тар	Platinum 2nd Place	
Ashleigh Steele	Dancer III Love	Competitive	9-12	3010	ιαρ	Flatillulli Zilu Flate	